Features
• 16 Channel GPS Correlator
– 8192 Search Bins with GPS Acquisition Accelerator
– Accuracy: 2.5m CEP (Stand-Alone, S/A off)
– Time to First Fix: 34s (Cold Start)
– Acquisition Sensitivity: –140 dBm
– Tracking Sensitivity: –150 dBm
• Utilizes the ARM7TDMI® ARM® Thumb® Processor Core

14. Package LFBGA100
Moisture sensitivity level (MSL) = 3
13. Ordering Information
Extended Type Number Package MPQ Remarks
ATR0621P-7FQY LFBGA100 2000 9 mm × 9 mm, 0.80 mm pitch, ROM5, Pb-free, RoHS-compliant
ATR0621P-7FHW LFBGA100 2000
9 mm × 9 mm, 0.80 mm pitch, ROM5, Pb-free, RoHS-compliant,
green
ATR0622-EK1 - 1 Evaluation kit/road test kit
ATR0622-DK1 - 1 Development kit including example design information
specifications
according to DIN
technical drawings
Package: R-LFBGA 100_G